Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

BURGER B-17 # 1 T - 1N-220s - 3%e

Lea County, New Mexico |y o0 /S, 9’ Q g )) / g

30-025 -~33749

251 2.51 1/4 0.44 1.10 1.10
754 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 7.70
1257 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 16.50
1607 3.50 3/4 1.31 4.59 21.10
2095 4.88 172 0.88 4.27 25.37
2575 4.80 3/4 131 6.30 31.67
3080 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 38.29
3589 5.09 13/4 3.06 15.59 53.88
4063 4.74 1172 2.63 12.44 66.33
4571 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 72.99
5047 4.76 3/4 1.31 6.25 79.24
5523 4.76 3/4 1.31 6.25 85.49
6031 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 92.16
6507 4.76 3/4 1.31 6.25 98.40
6919 4.12 1 1.75 7.21 105.61
7300 3.81 2 3.50 13.34 118.95

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

BRAND! ROGHAIR

My Commission Expires
August 28, 2010




